JH/HS
ADULT LUNCH

EXTRA ENTREE ONLY

ELEMENTARY STUDENT LUNCH

Beecher Community Unified School District # 200
2023-2024 School Year

3.10
3.20
4.00

&+ B B

$ 250

SMART SNACKS

BAKED CHIPS
COOKIE

HERSHEY ICE CREAM
FRESH FRUIT

GATORADE (High School Only)
BOTTLE WATER

SPARKLING WATER
[EXTRA MILK

B BB P

$
$
$
$

1.35
1.10
1.50
0.80

1.95
1.25
1.75
0.50




