Beecher Community Unified School District # 200 2023-2024 School Year

ELEMENTARY STUDENT LUNCH	\$ 3.10
JH/HS	\$ 3.20
ADULT LUNCH	\$ 4.00
EXTRA ENTRÉE ONLY	\$ 2.50

SMART SNACKS

BAKED CHIPS	\$ 1.35
COOKIE	\$ 1.10
HERSHEY ICE CREAM	\$ 1.50
FRESH FRUIT	\$ 0.80

GATORADE (High School Only) BOTTLE WATER SPARKLING WATER EXTRA MILK		1.95 1.25 1.75 0.50
--	--	------------------------------

